7/28/23, 3:22 PM JoSAA

JoS/8

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-'Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
e

“

oy

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

oo

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM

Ranks within Respective Categories.

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
FAllara FhanAdicavh

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

DarhAalAavr aAf TarhnAalam A

HS

HS

HS

(O

(ON)

(0N

(O

HS

HS

HS

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(O

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

NlAniteral

36319

29484

7729

15321

4941

4416

3486

56432

43185

7467

32105

8987

7909

2872

65444

29484

16338

28827

5159

4596

3486

81916

77252

23758

54909

9450

9956

3057

2/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM
Luliege, Clidiidigdi i

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering

T -

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Dacliciul vl 1eeinivivgy)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /

B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /

B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science

- A el e

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(6N

(ON

(ON)

(6N

(0N

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

INCuULIdl

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

4310

414

3421

2517

3066

372

1813

1405

93

1152

5696

6608

2032

18695

1718

9662

5917

11498

433

2144

3370

93

1339

19121

11923

2572

3/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM

College, Lhandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Engineering (Artticial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4

\fmamvemr P Tasala I D Ta~l

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON

oS

(0N

(O

(ON

HS

HS

HS

(ON

oS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4540

636

2233

986

1643

17757

10350

3375

12328

933

12224

636

2233

1971

1643

22077

13218

5994

14874

933

4/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Yyedrs, b. 1eCili/ b. 1ednl

(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(0N

(O

(ON

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

(O

oS

0OsS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2253

2856

1763

31586

20455

11606

11938

939

4784

888

2935

15881

2446

3431

1763

46663

30693

15734

28377

939

5071

7123

3425

30846

5/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

0sS

(ON

oS

(ON)

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1792

13410

7670

14302

1535

2977

258

3329

2173

26839

1792

17985

11188

19301

1720

3468

258

4313

2700

33304

6/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

oS

(O

(0N

oS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON

JoSAA
EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

19006

8080

17487

3560

5461

2716

33806

29261

7011

25669

6655

4918

19006

9397

22566

3612

5789

2716

63657

73187

21402

41773

7332

7877

7/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(0N

HS

HS

(ON

(ON)

(6N

(ON

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(6N

(0N

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

3000

71378

20380

49489

1186

9464

9213

4828

69661

28087

35430

8489

8572

3902

94797

27680

57688

1186

9839

10022

4828

88686

30142

51993

8547

10103

8/9



7/28/23, 3:22 PM JoSAA

Punjab Engineering  Production and Industrial (O ST Gender- 4134 4134
College, Chandigarh  Engineering (4 Years, Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)

[ il T A
3 REES e Digital Indi
= == = Gontro Power To Empsorwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 9/9



