

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No		
6		
Institute Type		
Government Funded Technical Institution	ıs	
Institute Name		
Punjab Engineering College, Chandiga	١	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

## Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparator	y italik i	-130.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	36319	65444
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	29484	29484
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	7729	16338
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	15321	28827
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4941	5159
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	4416	4596
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	3486	3486
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56432	81916
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	43185	77252
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	7467	23758
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32105	54909
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8987	9450
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	7909	9956
Punjab Engineering	Civil Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-	2872	3057

3, 3:22 PM		Jo	SAA			
College, Chandigatti	Dacrieioi oi reciliology)			เทยนแสเ		
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	4310	18695
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	414	1718
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3421	9662
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	2517	5917
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	3066	11498
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	372	433
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	1813	2144
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	1405	3370
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	93	93
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1152	1339
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	5696	19121
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6608	11923
Punjab Engineering	Computer Science	HS	SC	Gender-	2032	2572

3, 3.22 PIVI		J	JOAA			
College, Chandigarh	Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))			Neutral		
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	4540	12224
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	636	636
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	2233	2233
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	986	1971
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1643	1643
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17757	22077
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10350	13218
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	3375	5994
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	12328	14874
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	933	933

	rears, b. recri / b. recri (Hons.))					
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	2253	2446
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	2856	3431
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1763	1763
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31586	46663
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	20455	30693
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11606	15734
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	11938	28377
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	939	939
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4784	5071
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	888	7123
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2935	3425
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	15881	30846

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1792	1792
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13410	17985
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	7670	11188
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14302	19301
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1535	1720
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	2977	3468
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	258	258
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	3329	4313
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2173	2700
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26839	33304

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	19006	19006
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	8080	9397
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17487	22566
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3560	3612
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	5461	5789
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2716	2716
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33806	63657
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	29261	73187
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	7011	21402
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	25669	41773
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6655	7332
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	4918	7877

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	3000	3902
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71378	94797
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	20380	27680
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49489	57688
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1186	1186
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9464	9839
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	9213	10022
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4828	4828
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69661	88686
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	28087	30142
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35430	51993
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8489	8547
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	8572	10103

, 0	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4134	4134
	Bachelor of Technology)					

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





